
8/5/2011  thru 8/11/2011

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-11-03547 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/5/2011 45 S 7 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|DRL-001-003- ST VINCENTS'S HOSP & BLGS DEAC|DONAHUE ROOFING 24 GA METAL ROOF OVER STEEL PORLIN INSTALL 1.5 EPS 60 MIL TPO ROOFING MEMBRANE OVER METAL ROOF. * PER KRIVONEN$40,000

BP-11-03616 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 310 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-044-001-9-& FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH OF|TIMMER ROOFING INC tear off replace with asphalt 8/12 $9,855

BP-11-03671 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 2026 OVERLAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-001-010A1C- F I MIDWEST INN OF BILLINGS IN TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 35 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH LOWEST $36,000

BP-11-01587 COM NEW 3/4 FAMILY 8/11/2011 211 BOSTON HILL RD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-061 LEGACY HOMES INC 4 PLEX UNITS 211, 213, 215 & 217 $1,154,512

BP-11-02841 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK 8/10/2011 719 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SET-002-000- BILLINGS LAUNDRY COMPANY|FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC. CONSTRUCT A WOOD FRAMED, 3000 SF OFFICE BUILDING ON GRADE. $345,000

BP-11-02181 COM NEW STORE/STRIP CENTER 8/5/2011 4040 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59106|MTP-001-009A- MONTANA SAPPHIRE LLC|WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. VOLKSWAGEN OF BILLINGS $1,700,000

BP-11-02842 COM REMODEL 8/9/2011 1140 S 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PIS-001-004A1- MASICH INVESTMENTS INC|HOWELL CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION LLC $40,000

BP-11-02845 COM REMODEL 8/11/2011 3940 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|0369-000-00A1A- LUTHERAN RETIREMENT HOME INC|HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. interior remodel to update sleeping units in a nursing envirnment into transitional care units.  Dining room to be rennovated and part made into rehab space.$750,000

BP-11-02866 COM REMODEL 8/5/2011 1848 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|DAT-001-001A- CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST LDS $48,000

BP-11-03654 COM REMODEL 8/9/2011 1112 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ST1-004-018- W MICHAEL NORRISS INTERIOR DEMO ONLY AND SIDING AT PALMS GRAND CASINO $6,300

BP-11-03657 COM REMODEL 8/9/2011 1112 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ST1-004-018- W MICHAEL NORRISS ADD 6' CURVED WALL NEXT TO FRONT DOOR, MOVE BAR 18 FORWARD." $3,200

BP-11-03680 COM REMODEL 8/11/2011 515 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-002-012-19- ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF GF|CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT INC. $21,000

BP-11-03685 COM REMODEL MULTI-FAMILY 8/11/2011 901 13 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|SMC-000-004-7-901 SCHLERETH, DEBORAH|BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. renovation of 4 townhouses 1-hr separation in roof 4' of fire retardant plywood each side of separation wall.$135,407

BP-11-01614 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 354 QUIET WATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|LOG-001-003- CURT  LEAVESSEUR|LAYMAN, CURT DESIGN Deck $5,670

BP-11-03391 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/9/2011 814 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-232-005-N2 & NINA  YU|4M CONSTRUCTION, INC. PATIO COVER $3,960

BP-11-03564 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/9/2011 233 REDA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BKY-000-027- DEBBIE & RICHARD NEWTON 10' X 14' DECK WITH STEPS, 3' X 6' LANDING WITH STEPS $2,550

BP-11-03582 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 2716 DOWNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PAT-001-002- CLEM & MARIANN DIERENFIELD BUILDING A DECK ONTO EXISTING FRONT CEMENT STEOPS, NOT TO BE ATTACHED TO BUILDING, FREESTANDING DECK.$2,550

BP-11-03199 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 3617 TIMBERLINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CTW-002-017- Paul & Christy  Peterson|LSN, INC repair TPO $4,300

BP-11-03571 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/5/2011 2940 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|2114-000-002-002 HEATHERLY, GAIL G|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 7/12 $8,000

BP-11-03574 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/5/2011 3455 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BRA-002-012- COUCH, EDIE tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $2,000

BP-11-03576 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/5/2011 3502 TIMBERLINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAT-003-013- MARICICH, WALTER J|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 7/12-8/12 $14,588

BP-11-03577 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/5/2011 2017 11 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-038- SMITH, JONATHAN L & NORMA R|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off and install 30 yr dimensional to 5/12 $7,975

BP-11-03578 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/5/2011 749 ARBOR HILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|DDS-001-001,2-749 NITZ, JEANNE A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 7/12 $12,699

BP-11-03584 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/5/2011 2436 GREENBRIAR RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L25-044-020- SHIELDS, JACKIE S TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $8,300

BP-11-03587 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/5/2011 1425 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-008-004- NIXDORF, DALE O JR & JAMIE M|KLUNDER ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $7,800

BP-11-03591 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 331 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-026-015-17- COBEY, JOYCE Y|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 10/12 pitch $16,000

BP-11-03592 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 2505 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-043-015- NOVAKOVICH, KEITH & KATE|ALL STORM REPAIRS INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $7,200

BP-11-03593 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 941 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CDL-000-005-S2 & TOLLIVER, CHARLES L & KENNETH|KRISTIAN NICKOL CONSTRUCTIONTEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $6,000

BP-11-03594 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1117 ELDORA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-002-006- BREWER, RICHARD|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,200

BP-11-03595 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1310 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|K3A-009-018- CARDWELL, ROBERT D & DONNA R tear off and install steel on 4/12 pitch $5,000

BP-11-03597 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 2312 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|VVA-002-012-E2 OF BANKSTON, TERRY A|YURT ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12, includes 2312 & 2314, duplex $6,800

BP-11-03599 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 2311 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HLE-001-004- BECHTOLD, TERRY L & JANICE K|10 SPRINGS CONST INC tear off and install 30 yr shinlges on 4/12 pitch $5,250

BP-11-03601 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1234 COLUMBINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SAT-006-002A-& BICE, JAMES & DELORES|B & K ROOFING tear off and install lifetime shingles on 5/12 pitch $10,500

BP-11-03602 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1309 AVE C BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-005-003- CASTERLINE, CURT A|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. steel siding $3,020

BP-11-03603 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1242 STEFFANICH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PMR-004-007- BEELER, SCOTT K|KYLE KRING CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles 4/12 $5,200

BP-11-03605 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 2024 11 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-016- LIUDAHL, SUSAN M|R & R ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,500

BP-11-03606 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 2023 LAKEHILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L18-013-006-8A-2023 SIMBRO, JAMES R|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING tear off replace with 40 yr 5/12 $12,500

BP-11-03607 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 2033 LAKEHILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L18-013-006-8A-2033 JURIST, JUDITH K|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING tear off replace with 40 yr 5/12 $12,500

BP-11-03608 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 2043 LAKEHILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L18-013-006-8A-2043 HALAMA, DUSTIN S & HOLLI L|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING tear off replace with 40 yr 5/12 $12,500

BP-11-03611 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 222 STILLWATER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-012-004- PFEIFFER, JASON L & RENAYE S|STRAITLINE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-11-03613 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1725 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|KOB-005-012- SENN, DEBORAH K|K-DESIGNERS APPLYING  VINTYL SIDING $10,621

BP-11-03614 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 2435 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L11-040-004- EWEN, STEVEN D & CYNTHIA A|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace 30 life 5/12 $7,720

BP-11-03615 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 2040 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|1175-000-024B- GROSCOP, DONALD D & BECKY L|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr life 6/12 $11,800

BP-11-03618 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 3109 CACTUS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RRV-000-001A- LOREN  OLSON tear off adn install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $4,200



BP-11-03619 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 3515 GLENFINNAN RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-004-016- PONRICK, ALAN|MONTANA CROWN CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 TO LIFE SHINGLES TO 6/12 $8,000

BP-11-03621 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1209 CRESTHAVEN WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|FOT-000-013-LESS RICH, JOSEPH D & JUDITH A|BRAATON HOME REPAIR tear off replace with 30 yr 8/12 $7,500

BP-11-03622 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1336 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HRB-002-010-N 68' HARRIS, HEIDI N|CUSTOM CONTRACTORS INC. tear off and installing 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $4,500

BP-11-03623 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1945 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS3-006-003- JONES, DONALD WILLIAM & JEAN|B. JOHN CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $4,500

BP-11-03624 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 805 CAROLINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CDP-003-034- WAMBEKE, CHRISTOPHER R|S & T CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $2,800

BP-11-03626 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/8/2011 1201 YALE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-013-001-3-S2 Miss  Sheila tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $3,500

BP-11-03631 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 1468 COTTONWOOD BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-001-001A-1468 CORCORAN, CHARLOTTE|4M CONSTRUCTION, INC. applying vinyl siding $1,500

BP-11-03632 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 368 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-005-004- DAWSON, MARK|4M CONSTRUCTION, INC. tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $3,800

BP-11-03633 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 378 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-005-003- DAWSON, MARK|4M CONSTRUCTION, INC. tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $3,800

BP-11-03634 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 1718 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ELT-001-003- BRADFORD WILLIAM O|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,200

BP-11-03635 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 20 STANFORD CT BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-001-002A-020 WAGNER, GRETCHEN J  TRUSTEE|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,500

BP-11-03637 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 1414 6 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|STE-002-047- HOFFERBER, WAYNE|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $7,380

BP-11-03638 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 1119 23 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-004- FORMAN, DEBORAH K|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $6,200

BP-11-03639 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 2051 WILLET DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-002-007-S21' & SHEARER, KYL E TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $5,440

BP-11-03640 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 2110 SUNNYVIEW LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PLE-002-006- DEBREE, GEORGE BRENT & JAMIE M|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC.new fiber cement siding $14,880

BP-11-03641 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 295 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-022- JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA   TRUS|ANTLE'S HOME AND LAWN RESTORATDUPLEX SIDING REPLACE WITH STUCCO $4,500

BP-11-03642 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 1010 LIBRA PL BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-004-004- SCHUTZ, KENNETH & PATRICIA J|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 8/12 $7,000

BP-11-03642-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 1010 LIBRA PL BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-004-004- SCHUTZ, KENNETH & PATRICIA J|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC new fiber cement board siding $15,000

BP-11-03643 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 1445 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HA3-013-001- EVANS, NORMAN R & CATHERINE J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $9,678

BP-11-03646 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 2919 JANSMA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|HAU-002-002- POULSON, DIANE K|E C REMODELING tear off and install 30 yr shinles on 4/12 pitch $5,000

BP-11-03651 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 2108 PRYOR LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HTR-000-006- DIEKHANS, BARBARA A|DAVE'S LAWNCARE AND GENERAL CO TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 5/12 $4,000

BP-11-03652 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 1130 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-011-014-15- HANSON, SCOTT & TANA|MJELSTAD, MIKE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $5,675

BP-11-03653 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2011 1633 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WWH-002-008- EVES, DURIAN M tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $2,000

BP-11-03659 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 1209 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-018-002-N75'S2 RATHIE, LEONARD B & WANDA L|JENSEN REMODELING & CONSTRUCTItear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,700

BP-11-03662 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 626 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-043-033-34- KUCERA, GEORGE B|PHIL'S GLASS install one egress window $2,000

BP-11-03663 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 1125 BARRETT RD BILLINGS MT 59105|1175-000-003C- NIELSEN, CHRISTOPHER M|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC apply seamless steel siding $10,500

BP-11-03664 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 4328 WELLS PL BILLINGS MT 59106|SIL-001-003- LARSEN, ARLON & DIANNA T|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace 30 yr 4/12 $6,500

BP-11-03665 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 2511 SILVER SPUR TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|RLR-006-005- MAGNUSON, ROSS D & CHARLENE L|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr life 6/12 $12,000

BP-11-03666 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 1038 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-006-028-29- REINHARDT, JUDITH A|RESIDENTIAL ROOFING AND tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-03667 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 1176 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-001-014- SIMPSON, JOHN K & BRANDI R tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,000

BP-11-03668 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 3180 S DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-004-025- EATON, RODNEY H & SANDRA L|KC ROOFING INC tear off and installing 40 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $8,500

BP-11-03669 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 2330 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-002-010-2330   ADAMS|SWANKE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,209

BP-11-03670 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 821 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-009-011-12- LUDERMAN, ANNA M TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 8/12 PITCH ON TWO HOUSES ON SAME LOT$3,500

BP-11-03673 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 3005 KINCAID RD BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-016-011- ALLEN, BERNARD & PATRICIA|KC ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30yr 4/12 $7,698

BP-11-03674 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 3517 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBF-003-012- THOMPSON, KEVIN B|GREEN JEANS LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-11-03675 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 208 SUNSET DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HTP-006-011- ECKBERG, RICHARD M & SHARON V|ROUNDTOWN GENERAL CONTRACTINGTEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,400

BP-11-03676 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 108 S 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|YEG-001-009-10- FLOREZ, MARIA ANITA|WANNER ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 7/12 PITCH $5,000

BP-11-03679 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/10/2011 910 YALE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-009-043- SIMPSON, STEPHEN D & ROXANNE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $8,870

BP-11-03686 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/11/2011 1222 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-016-004- FOUTS, JAYSON|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,200

BP-11-03692-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/11/2011 2432 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-001-014- CHALUPA, JOSEPH W & CYNTHIA R|DRM CONSTRUCTION siding $7,000

BP-11-03694 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/11/2011 3764 GYMNAST WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-009-003- BLAND, GLORIA J|Z ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $4,575

BP-11-03698 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/11/2011 3113 BEECH AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|JAC-001-018- WOHLIN, W A & G EVELYN|XTREME XTERIORS tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $5,000

BP-11-03701 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/11/2011 302 TAM O'SHANTER RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK5-023-010- BANDEROB, KOHL Z tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-03418 RES NEW GARAGE 8/5/2011 1612 KELBY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|VH2-003-002- LYLE, TERRY L|TERRY LYLE RENTAL NEW SHED $3,450

BP-11-03527 RES NEW GARAGE 8/9/2011 2702 DOWNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PAT-001-001- HOLBERG, LUKAS D SHED $3,600

BP-11-03230 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/5/2011 3105 COPPER RIDGE PL BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-004-023- COPPER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT CORPO|OAKLAND HOME BUILDERS CORPNEW SFR $131,400



BP-11-03232 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/5/2011 3106 COPPER RIDGE PL BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-004-027- COPPER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT CORPO|OAKLAND HOME BUILDERS CORP $147,264

BP-11-03482 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/11/2011 1414 MYSTIC DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LH2-006-002-N10' & FAGG, HARRISON G & DARLENE B $367,044

BP-11-03520 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/8/2011 4151 SEDGWICK PL BILLINGS MT 59106|LGW-002-011- A.R. JUNKERT  |A.R.JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC $206,158

BP-11-02671 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/8/2011 211 STILLWATER LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-010-013- KUZARA, DIANA|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES new door $2,548

BP-11-02955 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/8/2011 2533 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-043-012- FEDIN, JOSEPH E & SHARI L|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES new windows all bedrooms must meet egress and new energy code per inspectors approval$16,189

BP-11-03580 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/5/2011 3660 ROSEBUD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-013-021- CHRIS  FICHER REMODEL 2 WINDOWS_ REMODEL BASEMENT * PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL $500

BP-11-03583 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/5/2011 788 TORCH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-014-018- BLEEKER, CHERIE L & GREGORY R|BLACKFORD CONC/REMODEL $5,500

BP-11-03636 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/9/2011 1419 TETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LH2-004-003-E80' JONES, PATRICIA D|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES install patio door $2,602

BP-11-03649 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/9/2011 814 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-232-005-N2 & NINA  YU|SCHAEFER REMODEL AND REPAIR insulate and sheetrock non-heated garage $1,200

BP-11-03682 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/10/2011 1045 WILOMA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HEY-001-007A- WEIS, DANIEL J & DENA M EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL * 10 WINDOWS AND SIDING$26,000

BP-11-03687 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 1764 BROADVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-011-003- GOSELIN, JASON D & ADEA M|BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. interior and exterior remodel per inspectors approval $24,427

BP-11-03688 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 2637 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-006-032- MAIER, LYDIA TRUSTEE|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS install 2 windows $900

BP-11-03689 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 222 TRAILS END RD BILLINGS MT 59106|1114-000-010- SEATON, TEHYA E|LYNNRICH INC. storm door $1,800

BP-11-03690 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 3441 WINDMILL CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-003-008- METZGER, DAVID M & CYNTHIA SUE|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES new window $1,994

BP-11-03691 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 942 SENORA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-003-129- Helena  Knight|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC 3 windows and sliding glass doors $2,500

BP-11-03692 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 2432 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-001-014- CHALUPA, JOSEPH W & CYNTHIA R|DRM CONSTRUCTION 2 egress windows and roof vents $5,000

BP-11-03693 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 201 15 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LAI-006-009A- WATTS, BETTY J|V.W.C. INC. 4 new windows $1,300

BP-11-03699 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE8/11/2011 3115 PLACER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LH2-007-008- D'AMBROSIA, SCOTT & STACEY|LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION INC. interior remodel and structural repair per krivonen per bka $10,500

Total Permit Valuation $5,753,058

Total Permits Issued 108








